CAUTION Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form
All warrantes including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.

All warrantes, including merchantability and intress, are excluded.	88298119
THE GRANTOR, OLIVIA WILLIAMS, a widow,	88236113
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for the consideration of TEN (\$10.00)	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$12.1 T#1111 TRAN 8857 07/07/88 12:18:00 #1639 # A H BB 298119 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all interest in situated in the County ofCook	
Lot forty-five (45) in James U. Borden's Subdiin Thompson & Holmes Subdivision of the East 4 60 acres of the South East quarter of Section Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian	5 acres of the North 17, Township 38 North,
P.T.N.	
THY # 20-17-403-010-0000	88298119
Exempt under Real Estate Transfer Far Act Sec. 4 Par	Stead Exemption Laws of the State of train but in joint tenancy forever. Lay of June 19.88
PLEASE (SEAL)	(SEAL)
PRINT OR OLIVIA WILLIAMS TYPE NAME(S) BELOW (SEAL) SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the u said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HER	indersigned, a Notary Public in and for EBY CERTIFY that
OLIVIA WILLAMS, a widow	1
IMPRESS personally known to me to be the same person to the foregoing instrument, appeared before edged that _she_signed, sealed and deliver free and voluntary act. for the uses and pur release and waiver of the right of homestead.	e me this day in person, and acknowled the said instrument as her
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of June 19.88
Commission expires February 28. 19 90 Noward M. Hoff, GOLDSTINE A	WARTE A. Umreukl
This instrument was prepared by 7660 West 52nd Place, Sumni	t, Illinois 60501

	Howard M. Hoff
	GOLDSTINE AND BROIDA, LTD.
MAIL TO	7660 West 62nd Place (Address)
	Summit, Illinois 6050)

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY

5917 South Carpenter

Chicago, Illinois 60621

THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES
ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED

SIND SUBSPORTED TAX BILLS TO

Olivia Williams
(Name)

5917 S. Carpenter, Chgo. IL 60621
(Address)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Editoria .

Frequencial Particles Transfor Tar Act 1-2. 4

Frequency County Court 93104 Pert.

Sec. Pt Clert's Office

88298119